
TANNERY RE-USE COMMITTEE     September 2005 
 
Carla Ferguson    236-4157 
58 Rawson Ave 
carlacamden@aol.com 
 
Anita Brosius-Scott   236-9878 
21 Ames Terrace 
anita@scottsnet.com 
 
Geoffrey Scott    236-9878 (h) 
21 Ames Terrace   594-1401 x 326 (w) 
geoff@scottsnet.com 
 
Tim Marchetti    236-6967 (h) 
103 Washington St.   236-3301 x 228 
marchetti_tim@hotmail.com 
 
Melissa Marchetti   236-6967 
103 Washington Street 
marchetti5@myfairpoint.net 
 
Lani Temple    236-9599 (h) 
2 Gould Street    236-3537 (2) 
Lani@megunticookmarket.com 
 
Jeffrey Weymouth   236-2736 (h&w) 
93 Washington Street   
mm@midcoast.com 
 
Jean Freedman-White   236-4885 
8 Pearl Street    
jlflee@myfairpoint.net 
 
Richard Anderson   236-6961 
6 Dillingham Point   542-9147  
Richard@villagesoup.com 
 
Frank Palmer    236-4121 
7 Harrison Avenue 
fbt@ceimaine.com 
 
Sandy Ellsworth   236-0889 
PO Box 336    236-9626 x 110 
(178 Mountain St) 
sellsworth@gwi.net 
 
Leonard Lookner   236-6771 
58 Melvin Heights Road  236-3747 
llookner@myfairpoint.net 
Meg Barclay    236-6984 
PO Box 1057    236-0777 
(207 Howe Hill Rd) 
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nutmeg@scholzandbarclay.com 
 
Lavana Snyder    236-3432 
PO Box 706    624-9511 
Rockport, Maine  04856 
(Timbercliffe Drive) 
audacity@midcoast.com 
 
Frank Stearns    236-3548 
81 Mechanic Street 
gstearns@midcoast.com 
 
Orman (Sonny) Goodwin  236-2916 
PO Box 738    236-4434 
ormanm@midcoast.com 
 
Richard Householder   236-8525 
11 Park Street 
mapanlab@midcoast.com 
 
Steve Wilson, Planner/CEO  236-3353 
Town of Camden 
PO Box 1207 
swilson@town.camden.me.us 
 
 

Select Board liaison:   

Notice and minutes to Steve Wilson 
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Tannery Redevelopment Advisory Focus Group    August 2007 
 
(This is the committee that recommended the guiding principles approved at the 
June 2008 Annual Town Meeting) 
  
Lani Temple     236-9599 (h) 
2 Gould Street     2363537 (2) 
Lani@megunticookmarket.com 
 
Rosemary Weymouth    236-2736 (h) 
93 Washington Street 
mm@midcoast.com 
 
Roger Moody     236-9058 (h) 
251 Washington Street 
audrogmoody@myfairpoint.net 
 
Carla Ferguson     236-4157 (h) 
58 Rawson Avenue 
carlacamden@aol.com 
 
Wendelanne Augunas    596-8955 (w) 
14 Gould Street    236-2966 (h) 
waugunas@penbayhealthcare.org 
wndlan@hotmail.com 
 
Skip Bates     236-0711 (h) 
71 Washington Street 
Skip.bates@myfairpoint.net 
 
Martin Cates     236-2962 
8 Pleasant Ridge Road    596-0352 
mcates@jaretcohn.com 
 
Anita Brosius-Scott    236-9878 
21 Ames Terrace 
anita@scottsnet.com 
 
Alan Hinsey, KWRED    594-3002   
Economic Development Specialist  691-3227(Cell) 
12 Water Street, Suite 100 
Rockland, Maine  04841 
alan@emdc.org 
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Tannery Work Group         February 2015 
 

1. Ray Andresen    wendyandrayzer@yahoo.com 
14 Cove Road ( Parks & Recreation) 

 
2. John Arnold  arnold2149@sbcglobal.net 

9 Chestnut Hill (CEDAC) 
 

3. Asger Bagge  abagge@midcoast.com 
184 Mountain Street 

 
4. Anita Brosius-Scott anita@scottsnet.com 

12 Ames Terrace (C.R. Pathways) 
 

5. Jo Dondis  jdondis@gmail.com 
10 Kims Ways 

 
6. Stephen Gold   blackswan@roadrunner.com 

11 Grove Street (Harbor Committee) 
 

7. Peter Gross  peter@petergrossarchitects.com 
140 Moutain Street 
 

8. Charlie Jordan  cjordan@mainevaluation.com  
Rockland 

 
9. Roger Moody  rogermoody@gmail.com 

215 Washington Street 
 

10. Delisa Morong delisamorong@hotmail.com 
54 Forest Heights 

 
11. Craig Mudge  cwmudge@me.com 

2 Penobscot Avenue 
 

12. Tom Resek  tresek@gmail.com 
67 Rawson Avenue 

 
13. John Scholz  john@scholzandbarclay.com 

374 Hosmer Pond Road ( Planning Board) 
 

14. Michael Skaling mmskaling@gmail.com 
16 Mountain Arrow Drive 
 

15. Jamie Weymouth   jamie@coastalmainere.com 
4 Sand Street 
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16. Marc Ratner  mratner@camdenmaine.gov 
14 Ragged Moutain Road (Select Board) 
 



 
 


